26 Sep 2012 MDA_ADCDS-1410.B05 Page 1 of 14
ADCDS-1410
14-Bit, 10 Megapixels/Second CCD Image Converter
FEATURES
10 MPPS throughput rate
Internal 14-bit resolution A/D
Internal correlated doubler sampler (CDS)
Resistor programmable gain adjustment

TDIP Package
Quad Pak
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER
OPERATING
TEMP. RANGE
PACKAGE ROHS
ADCDS-1410 0 to +70°C TDIP No
ADCDS-1410EX -55 to +100°C TDIP No
ADCDS-1410LP 0 to +70°C TDIP No
ADCDS-1410-C 0 to +70°C TDIP Yes
ADCDS-1410EX-C -55 to +100°C TDIP Yes
ADCDS-1410LP-C 0 to +70°C TDIP Yes
ADCDS-1410 Contact Factory quad-pak
® ®
DATEL  • 11 Cabot Boulevard, Mansfi eld, MA 02048-1151 USA • Tel: (508) 339-3000 • www.datel.com • e-mail: help@datel.com
Contact Factory